Suzuki Australia—Suzuki Swift

Identifying features

Selected VIN produced from 12th March 2012 to 30th October 2014

What are the defects?

The steering box cover has an improper shape. This may affect the sealing of the cover, possibly allowing water leakage, which may cause rusting and then wear.

What are the hazards?

If wear is present an abnormal noise may be heard and in worst case scenario the steering may become inoperative, posing a potential accident hazard to the driver and other road users.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should contact their nearest Suzuki dealer for inspection and replacement of the affected cover and boot set.

Traders who sold this product

Authorised Suzuki Dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category